Аксессуары для клеммных коробок
Монтажные настенные крепления,
мачтовые крепления корпусов, петли дверные
ELDON AW-TB, AWS-TB, EPF-TB, STBH, SSTBH
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

to guarantee the IP rating. In stainless steel machining is required.
Pack quantity: 4 brackets with mounting accessories.
Material Item no.
3 mm stainless steel 304 AWS41-304
3 mm stainless steel 316 AWS41-316
AWS, Wall mounting brackets, stainless steel, wall mounted Wall mounting brackets, stainless steel, wall mounted, AWS
Enclosure pole fixation, EPF-TB
Description: Accessory to fix enclosures onto poles. Maximum load of 900N.
Material: Galvanized steel.
Minimum pole diameter: 80 mm.
Maximum pole diameter: 250 mm.
Pack quantity: 2 profiles, 2 circular mounting strips for pole attachment and mounting
accessories.
For Enclosure (W)
STB, SSTB Item no.
300 EPF0300
400 EPF0400
500 EPF0500
600 EPF0600
800 EPF0800
EPF, Pole fixation, wall mounted Pole fixation, wall mounted, EPF
03
3
Terminal Boxes